INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 6660

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
6660-5-2-5333

6660-5-2-5335
6660-5-2-5336

6660-5-2-5337
6660-5-2-5338
6660-5-2-5339
6660-5-2-5340
6660-5-2-5341
6660-5-2-5342
6660-5-2-5343
6660-5-3-5344
6660-5-3-5345
6660-5-3-5346
6660-5-3-5347
6660-5-3-5348
6660-5-3-5349
6660-5-3-5350

HYDERABAD

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD AZAAN
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD MUBARIK
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH
BENAZIR ABBASI
HAMNA ASIM

AMNA KHAN

ABRISH RAHEEL

ESHAAL FATIMA
UMAMA HASSAN ALI
ABDULLAH BIN ASIF
MUHAMMAD SHOZAB
MAHIRA FAROOQUI
AFFAN KHAN

AHMED MUSTAFA
ISBAH AKHTAR HELAPOTO
ESHAAL FATIMA

HIAST SCHOOL OF CHILDREN

FATHER NAME
FAHAD KALEEM SIDDIQIUI

BABER MIRZA
HMAID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEB
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIM
HARIS KHAN

RAHEEL KHAN
MOHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
ASIF SAMAD

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALI

ZUBAIR AHMED

REHAN KHAN

SALMAN FAROOQUE
AYAZ AKHTAR HELAPOTO
BABAR ZAMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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46.67%

46.67%
93.33%
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